
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Flomo, Melvin

1

Movement Southwest - Bus 
1 AM

1:25

7:35 AM

6:10 AM 28.85 mi

40

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

6:35 AM Ashford Place, Old Pineville Rd @ Pineville Point Ave / OLD PINEVILLE RD & PINEVILLE 
POINT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28217

6:39 AM South Oak Crossing @ Kings Ridge Dr / 7315 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28217

6:41 AM South Oak Crossing: Kings Ridge Dr @ Bow Rd / 7707 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 
28217

6:47 AM Sharon Lakes Rd & Andover Woods Dr / SHARON LAKES RD & ANDOVER WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

6:49 AM Sharon Lakes Rd & Countrymens Ct / SHARON LAKES RD & COUNTRYMENS CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

6:56 AM Longleaf Dr & Big Cone Pl / LONGLEAF DR & BIG CONE PL, CHARLOTTE 28210

7:07 AM City Bus Stop @ E Arrowood Rd & Grand Metis Dr / Grand Metis Dr & E Arrowood Rd, 
Charlotte 28217

7:09 AM Granite Point Apartments: Deep Rock Cir & Kings Creek (8532 Kings Creek) / Deep Rock 
Cir & Kings Creek Dr, Charlotte 28273

7:13 AM Evoke Living Apts: W Hebron St & Peppervine Ln / 412 Peppervine Lane, Charlotte, NC 
28217

7:17 AM Stone Post Rd & Cobblestone Ct / STONE POST RD & COBBLESTONE CT, CHARLOTTE 
28217

7:20 AM City Inn Hotel, 7901 Nations Ford Rd. / 7901 NATIONS FORD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

7:23 AM Archdale Flats: High Meadow @ MonteClaire Way / 130 Kings Branch Way, Charlotte 
28217

7:27 AM Fernhill Dr & Chelwood Pl / FERNHILL DR & CHELWOOD PL, CHARLOTTE 28217

7:29 AM Archdale Park, 5400 Cherrycrest Ln / Cherrycrest Ln & Chelwood Pl, Charlotte 28217

7:35 AM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

1 of 13/30/2025 10:36:04 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Flomo, Melvin

1

Movement Southwest - Bus 
1 PM

1:27

5:02 PM

3:35 PM 28.24 mi

38

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

3:35 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

3:38 PM AmeriVu Inn, 7900 Nations Ford Rd / 7900 NATIONS FORD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

3:41 PM Archdale Flats: High Meadow @ MonteClaire Way / 130 Kings Branch Way, Charlotte 
28217

3:45 PM Fernhill Dr & Chelwood Pl / FERNHILL DR & CHELWOOD PL, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:47 PM Archdale Park, 5400 Cherrycrest Ln / Cherrycrest Ln & Chelwood Pl, Charlotte 28217

3:51 PM Ashford Place, Old Pineville Rd @ Pineville Point Ave / OLD PINEVILLE RD & PINEVILLE 
POINT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:55 PM South Oak Crossing @ Kings Ridge Dr / 7315 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28217

3:57 PM South Oak Crossing: Kings Ridge Dr @ Bow Rd / 7707 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 
28217

4:02 PM Sharon Lakes Rd @ Waterford Lakes Dr / SHARON LAKES RD & WATERFORD LAKES DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28210

4:04 PM Sharon Lakes Rd & Andover Woods Dr / SHARON LAKES RD & ANDOVER WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

4:06 PM Sharon Lakes Rd & Countrymens Ct / SHARON LAKES RD & COUNTRYMENS CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

4:14 PM Longleaf Dr & Big Cone Pl / LONGLEAF DR & BIG CONE PL, CHARLOTTE 28210

4:25 PM City Bus Stop @ E Arrowood Rd & Grand Metis Dr / Grand Metis Dr & E Arrowood Rd, 
Charlotte, NC 28217

4:27 PM Granite Point Apartments: Deep Rock Cir & Kings Creek (8532 Kings Creek) / Deep Rock 
Cir & Kings Creek Dr, Charlotte 28273

4:31 PM Evoke Living Apts: W Hebron St & Peppervine Ln / 412 Peppervine Lane, Charlotte, NC 
28217

4:35 PM Stone Post Rd & Cobblestone Ct / STONE POST RD & COBBLESTONE CT, CHARLOTTE 
28217

5:02 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 13/30/2025 10:36:04 PM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Flomo, Melvin

1

Movement Southwest - Bus 
1 PM (HALF DAY)

1:27

1:47 PM

12:20 PM 28.24 mi

38

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/26/2024 - 6/6/2025

12:20 PM Movement School Southwest / 7101 Nations Ford Rd, Charlotte 28217

12:23 PM AmeriVu Inn, 7900 Nations Ford Rd / 7900 NATIONS FORD RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28217

12:26 PM Archdale Flats: High Meadow @ MonteClaire Way / 130 Kings Branch Way, Charlotte 
28217

12:30 PM Fernhill Dr & Chelwood Pl / FERNHILL DR & CHELWOOD PL, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:32 PM Archdale Park, 5400 Cherrycrest Ln / Cherrycrest Ln & Chelwood Pl, Charlotte 28217

12:36 PM Ashford Place, Old Pineville Rd @ Pineville Point Ave / OLD PINEVILLE RD & PINEVILLE 
POINT AVE, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:40 PM South Oak Crossing @ Kings Ridge Dr / 7315 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 28217

12:42 PM South Oak Crossing: Kings Ridge Dr @ Bow Rd / 7707 KINGS RIDGE DR, CHARLOTTE 
28217

12:47 PM Sharon Lakes Rd @ Waterford Lakes Dr / SHARON LAKES RD & WATERFORD LAKES DR, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28210

12:49 PM Sharon Lakes Rd & Andover Woods Dr / SHARON LAKES RD & ANDOVER WOODS DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

12:51 PM Sharon Lakes Rd & Countrymens Ct / SHARON LAKES RD & COUNTRYMENS CT, 
CHARLOTTE 28210

12:59 PM Longleaf Dr & Big Cone Pl / LONGLEAF DR & BIG CONE PL, CHARLOTTE 28210

1:10 PM City Bus Stop @ E Arrowood Rd & Grand Metis Dr / Grand Metis Dr & E Arrowood Rd, 
Charlotte, NC 28217

1:12 PM Granite Point Apartments: Deep Rock Cir & Kings Creek (8532 Kings Creek) / Deep Rock 
Cir & Kings Creek Dr, Charlotte 28273

1:16 PM Evoke Living Apts: W Hebron St & Peppervine Ln / 412 Peppervine Lane, Charlotte, NC 
28217

1:20 PM Stone Post Rd & Cobblestone Ct / STONE POST RD & COBBLESTONE CT, CHARLOTTE 
28217

1:47 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 13/30/2025 10:36:04 PM


